1
COM
M
ERCIAL CATALOG
20262026
2
globalpoolproducts.com
ENGINEERED BY GLOBAL. BUILT FOR COMMERCIAL PERFORMANCE.

GPP-CM-RL-C65-EXTADA-2BNDSR-SS 2 BEND EXTENDED ADA 4' STAIR RAIL .065" WALL POLISHED
GPP-CM-RL-C65-EXTADA-2BNDSR5-SS 2 BEND EXTENDED ADA 5' STAIR RAIL .065" WALL POLISHED
GPP-CM-RL-C65-EXTADA-2BNDSR6-SS 2 BEND EXTENDED ADA 6' STAIR RAIL .065" WALL POLISHED
GPPOTE-B4C  4” BRONZE SOCKET ANCHOR
Commercial 2 BEND extended ADa STAIR RAIL
  - 304 stainless steel construction
  - Constructed of 1.5” OD & .120” wall thickness
  - Marine grade options are salt water friendly
LADDER A B C
4’ STAIR RAIL 26” 48” 45.75”
5’ STAIR RAIL 36” 60” 61.25”
6’ STAIR RAIL 46” 72” 76.80”
15globalpoolproducts.com
POLISHED
PART # DESCRIPTION
GPP-CM-RL-C65-30FIG4-SS-2 FIGURE 4 30" HANDRAIL .065” WALL POLISHED (PAIR)
GPP-CM-RL-C109-26FIG4-SS-2 FIGURE 4 30" HANDRAIL .109” WALL POLISHED (PAIR)
GPP-CM-RL-C65-26FIG4-SS-2 FIGURE 4 26" HANDRAIL .065” WALL POLISHED (PAIR)
GPP-CM-RL-C109-26FIG4-SS-2 FIGURE 4 26" HANDRAIL .109” WALL POLISHED (PAIR)
GPPOTE-B4C8 4” BRONZE DOUBLE SOCKET ANCHOR ON 8” CHANNEL
Commercial figure 4 handrails
  - 304 stainless steel construction
  - Constructed of 1.9” OD & .065” wall thickness

White
Grey (“-G”)
Sand (“-S”)
Part numbers above  are for 23" Welded Brace Ladder. For
29" ladder replace "23" with "29".
For 35" ladder replace "23" with "35".
5"
Classic  Welded Brace Ladder™
Polished
White
Sand
Copper Vein
Global Grey
SilvSilver Veiner Vein
PART # DESCRIPTION
GPP-CM-LD-C65-23-3ST-WB-SS 3-STEP 23" WELDED BRACE LADDER WITH WHITE TREADS
GPP-CM-LD-C65-29-3ST-WB-SS 3-STEP 29" WELDED BRACE LADDER WITH WHITE TREADS
GPP-CM-LD-C65-35-3ST-WB-SS 3-STEP 35" WELDED BRACE LADDER WITH WHITE TREADS
GPP-CM-LD-C65-23-3ST-WB-SS-SST 3-STEP 23" WELDED BRACE LADDER WITH STAINLESS STEEL TREADS
GPP-CM-LD-C65-29-3ST-WB-SS-SST 3-STEP 29" WELDED BRACE LADDER WITH STAINLESS STEEL TREADS
GPP-CM-LD-C65-35-3ST-WB-SS-SST 3-STEP 35" WELDED BRACE LADDER WITH STAINLESS STEEL TREADS
GPPOTE-B4C20  4” BRONZE DOUBLE SOCKET ANCHOR ON 20” CHANNEL
17globalpoolproducts.com
standard COMMERCIAL ladder
  - 304 stainless steel construction
  - Constructed of 1.9” OD and .065” or .109” wall thickness

Anchor
 9.00
 .30
 17.50
 36.00
 4.75
Bumper
A A
B B
2
2
1
1
Commercial 3 Step Ladder 4 Inch Radius Sample
PART # DESCRIPTION
GPP-CM-LD-C65-24-3ST-SS-SST 24" 3-STEP LADDER .065" POLISHED WITH STAINLESS STEEL TREADS
GPP-CM-LD-C65-24-3ST-SS 24" 3-STEP LADDER .065" POLISHED WITH WHITE TREADS
GPPOTE-B4C20  4” BRONZE DOUBLE SOCKET ANCHOR ON 20” CHANNEL
Can be upgraded to Marine Grade 316. When ordering add”-M” at the end of the Part #.
Anchor not included.
• 304 stainless steel construction

Copper Vein
Global Grey
SilvSilver Veiner Vein
Commercial Catalog
19globalpoolproducts.com
Miami Dade Ladder
  - 304 stainless steel construction
  - Constructed of 1.9” OD and .065” or .109” wall thickness
  - Marine grade options are salt water friendly
POLISHED
PART # DESCRIPTION
GPP-CM-LD-C65-24-3ST-SS-SST 24" 3-STEP LADDER .065" POLISHED WITH STAINLESS STEEL TREADS
GPP-CM-LD-C65-24-3ST-SS 24" 3-STEP LADDER .065" POLISHED WITH WHITE TREADS
GPPOTE-B4C20  4” BRONZE DOUBLE SOCKET ANCHOR ON 20” CHANNEL
PART # DESCRIPTION
GPP-LD-C49-36-3ST-WB-SS-MD MIAMI DADE (.049 WALL) 3STP 36" LADDER W/BRACE & WHITE TREADS
GPP-LD-C49-36-3ST-WB-SS-SST-MD MIAMI DADE (.049 WALL) 3STP 36" LADDER W/BRACE & SS TREADS
GPP-LD-C65-36-3ST-WB-SS-MD MIAMI DADE (.065 WALL) 3STP 36" LADDER W/BRACE & WHITE TREADS
GPP-LD-C65-36-3ST-WB-SS-SST-MD MIAMI DADE (.065 WALL) 3STP 36" LADDER W/BRACE & SS TREADS
GPPOTE-B4C20  4” BRONZE DOUBLE SOCKET ANCHOR ON 20” CHANNEL
Can be upgraded to Marine Grade 316. When ordering add”-M” at the end of the Part #.
Anchor not included.
• 304 stainless steel construction

 38.00
 29.00
4.00
Anchor
A A
B B
2
2
1
1
Miami Dade Ladder Literature Drawing
20 Commercial Catalog
PART # DESCRIPTION
GPP-CM-RL-ADA-BTB-SS-FL  COMMERCIAL 12" BENT ADA TRANSFER BAR .120" WALL WITH FLANGE POLISHED 1.5" OD
GPP-CM-RL-ADA-BTB-SS  COMMERCIAL 12" BENT ADA TRANSFER BAR .120" WALL FOR ANCHORS POLISHED 1.5" OD
GPP-CM-RL-ADA-BTB18-SS-FL  COMMERCIAL 18" BENT ADA  TRANSFER BAR .120"  WITH FLANGE POLISHED
GPP-CM-RL-ADA-BTB18-SS  COMMERCIAL 18" BENT ADA TRANSFER BAR .120" WALL FOR ANCHORS POLISHED
 16.50
 9.00
 R2.00  R2.00
 18.00

 13.75
 5.12
 18.00
 R2.00  R2.00
A A
B B
2
2
1
1
18 inch Bent Transfer Rail with Flanges Literature Drawing
21globalpoolproducts.com
PART # DESCRIPTION
GPP-CM-RL-ADA-TB-SS-FL  12" STRAIGHT ADA TRANSFER BAR .120" WALL  WITH FLANGE POLISHED
GPP-CM-RL-ADA-TB-SS  12" STRAIGHT ADA TRANSFER BAR .120" WALL FOR ANCHORS POLISHED
GPP-CM-RL-ADA-TB18-SS-FL 18" STRAIGHT ADA TRANSFER BAR .120" WALL WITH FLANGE POLISHED
GPP-CM-RL-ADA-TB18-SS  18" STRAIGHT ADA TRANSFER BAR .120" WALL FOR ANCHORS POLISHED
 9.00
 12.00
 5.50
 3.25